

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		41310	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		20 Jan 2025	
Dilpreet Tubes Pvt Ltd. Dilpreet Tubes Pvt Ltd , Plot no.8, Road no 5, IDA Nacharam Hyderabad. Secunderabad, Telangana- 500076 GSTIN: 36AABCD6242R1Z8 PAN:AABCD6242R		Vigyan District Plot No.8, Nacharam Hyderabad, Telangana-		PO No		20250115023	
				PO Date		15 Jan 2025	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM7972-Plumbing-CPVC Ball valve-- 32mm-Nos.	39174000	1.00	342.68	343	18.00	61.68
2	PLUM7774-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling-- 20mm-Nos.	39174000	4.00	8.84	35	18.00	6.36
3	PLUM5773-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling-- 32mm-Nos.	39174000	6.00	33.00	198	18.00	35.64
4	PLUM6024-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mm- Nos.	39174000	10.00	11.44	114	18.00	20.59
5	PLUM9123-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow-- 32mmx45-Nos.	39174000	12.00	60.84	730	18.00	131.41
6	PLUM8244-Plumbing-CPVC FAPT--32mm- Nos.	39174000	4.00	66.04	264	18.00	47.54
7	PLUM5487-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--20mm- Nos.	39174000	5.00	199.68	998	18.00	179.71
8	PLUM6530-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--32mm- Nos.	39174000	8.00	507.00	4,056	18.00	730.08
9	PLUM1447-Plumbing-CPVC Solution-- 500grms-Nos.	39174000	3.00	271.96	816	18.00	146.85
10	PLUM5041-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer-Bush- 32X25mm-Nos.	39173990	2.00	20.00	40	18.00	7.2

11	PLUM7001-Plumbing-CPVC FABT--32mm-Nos.	39172390	2.00	385.32	771	18.00	138.71
	Transport Charges			250.00		18.00	45.00
				Total Taxable Amount	8,615.6		1,550.80
				Total Invoice Amount	10,166.00		
IGST		CGST	SGST				
0.00		775.40	775.40				
Rupees : Nine Thousand Eight Hundred And Seventy One Only.							

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorised signator

